



National AREA Membership Application

The National AAFES Retired Employees Association (AREA) is an organization for retirees of the Army & Air Force Exchange Service and active employees with an interest in the retiree community.

The National AREA is dedicated to providing information important to its membership regarding the Exchange and retirement. The National AREA also supports:

- O Advocate for retiree issues. National AREA ensures you are aware of issues that impact you and works on your behalf to ensure the retiree voice is heard.
- O Scholarship Program. Since 1985, National AREA has provided scholarships to graduating high school seniors planning to attend an accredited college, university, or one of the US military academies for undergraduate studies. Community college or technical school attendance has been added as of the 2021-2022 school year. Children of active Exchange associates to include assigned military, members of National AREA, and current Exchange employees are eligible.
- o Emergency Relief Program. In case of a natural disaster, the National AREA can coordinate relief efforts for active Exchange employees that have been impacted. The National AREA will accept donations and ensure these are distributed to those in need.
- O Community Service. We recognize people who are making unselfish efforts towards the betterment of their communities with an AREA Community Service Award.

LAST NAME		FIRST NAME			MIDDLE INITIAL		
RETIREMENT DATE EXCHANGE NAME AT TIME OF RETIREMENT			JOB TITLE AT TIME OF RETIREMENT				
ARE YOU A MEMBER OF A LOCAL AREA CHAPTION OF YES ONO CHAPTER NA	SPOUSE NAME (IF APPLICABLE)						
CHAFTER NAME							
O Joining at time of retirement.							
Please provide copy to Human Resources with your retirement paperwork. The Exchange will pay for the first year of membership.							
O New member							
O Renewing expired membership							
STREET ADDRESS							
CITY STATE					STATE	ZIP CODE	
REQUIRED PERSONAL EMAIL ADDRESS (not @a	PHONE NUMBERS						
	НОМЕ		MOBILE	BILE			
By providing us your address, phone number and email address, you agree that AREA can share that information with fellow AREA members only. We will not							
share this information with external individuals or companies.							
ANY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION							

Annual dues are \$17.

Credit Card: Payable online at https://aafesretired.org

Mail: AREA National & Scholarship Fund, 2303 RR 620 S Suite 160-105, Austin TX 78734, payable to AREA Membership.